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Oil and Gas

PTTEP

Brent (USD/BBL)

WTI (USD/BBL)

Dubai (USD/BBL)
Naphtha (USD/BBL)
Refinery & Petrochemical
IRPC&TOP

Propylene (USD/Ton)
Ethylene (USD/Ton)
Dubai (USD/BBL)

GRM - Singapore refinery
Paraxylene(USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Paraxylene - Napth
Spread Benzene - Naptha
Petrochemical&Plastics
PTTGC
Ethylene(USD/Ton)
HDPE(USD/Ton)
MEG(USD/Ton)
Paraxylene (USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Ethylene - Naptha
Spread HDPE - Naptha
Spread MEG - 0.63Ethylene
Spread Paraxylene - Napth
Spread Benzene - Naptha
TPC&VNT

PVC(USD/Ton)

Spread PVC - 0.5Ethylene
IVL

PTA (USD/Ton)
Agiculture&Food
CPF&GFPT&CFRESH
Shrimp (Bt/Kg)

Swine (Bt/Kg)

Chicken (Bt/Kg)

TUF

Tuna (US$/Ton)
STA&TRUBB

TSR20 - SICOM (Cent/kg)
RSS3 - Songkhla (Bt/Kg)
KSL

Sugar (Cent/lb)

TVO

Soybean (USS$/bushel)
Shipping

TTA & PSL

BDI (Avg all main sizes)
Coal

Banpu

BJI

11.7
107.0
104.8
101.4

1,195.0
1,285.0
104.8
20.08
1,320.0
1,150.0
387.2
217.2

1,285.0
1,430.0
645.0
1,320.0
1,150.0
352.2
497.2
-164.6
387.2
217.2

1,460.0
586.4

965.0
140.0
98.0
41.0

1,900.0

173.5
721

16.7

2,137.0

313.5

W-W

8.9
8.7
5.1
3.1

-20.0
-65.0
5.1
2.2
45.0
-10.0
16.1
-38.9

-65.0
0.0
-30.0
45.0
-10.0
-93.9
-28.9
11.0
16.1
-38.9

0.0
15.0

30.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

-0.8
-3.3

-0.2

0.0

82.0

20.6
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W-Ww

8.7%
8.8%
5.1%
3.2%

-1.6%
-4.8%
5.1%
12.2%
3.5%
-0.9%
4.3%

-15.2%

-4.8%
0.0%
-4.4%
3.5%
-0.9%

-21.0%

-5.5%
-6.2%
4.3%

-15.2%

0.0%
2.6%

3.2%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

-0.5%
-4.4%

-0.2%

4.0%

6.6%

YTD

43.6%
42.2%
43.2%
24.5%

23.8%
29.8%
43.2%
228.1%
41.9%
14.4%
113.9%
-15.2%

29.8%
20.2%
1.6%
41.9%
14.4%
46.1%
12.7%

-1556.2%

113.9%
-15.2%

4.3%
4.7%

29.5%

-9.7%

4.3%

7.9%

18.8%

-2.7%
29.4%

22.9%

-3.6%

44.7%

Commodities WoW

61.0 68.9 73.4 79.0 98.7 106.3
57.6 65.8 70.8 76.4 95.5 101.5
59.3 66.3 71.5 71.5 95.2 102.1
60.3 65.5 73.5 81.4 95.9 100.2
1,027.3 1,046.5 982.3 1,002.1  1,140.8 1,221.7
977.3 1,015.4 985.8 1,073.6 1,126.7 1,333.3
59.3 66.3 71.5 71.5 95.2 102.1
1.8 2.1 3.8 6.0 8.0 18.1
727.7 867.3 899.2 935.0 1,167.9 1,288.3
744.6 956.2 1,000.8 945.7 1,078.3 1,150.0
172.7 264.5 222.9 185.9 285.5 366.9
189.6 353.3 324.4 196.6 195.9 228.6
977.3 1,015.4 985.8 1,073.6 1,126.7 1,333.3
1,139.6  1,180.8 1,138.5 1,252.9 1,299.2 1,433.3
658.1 645.8 689.2 718.2 692.9 666.7
727.7 867.3 899.2 935.0 1,167.9 1,288.3
744.6 956.2 1,000.8 945.7  1,078.3 1,150.0
422.3 412.6 309.4 324.5 244.2 411.9
584.6 577.9 462.1 503.8 416.7 511.9
42.4 6.1 68.2 41.9 -16.9  -173.3
172.7 264.5 222.9 185.9 285.5 366.9
189.6 353.3 324.4 196.6 195.9 228.6
1,320.0  1,490.8 1,334.6  1,617.9 11,3942 1,460.0
590.9 677.2 519.1 587.5 445.6 575.2
635.4 701.2 742.7 741.8 857.1 940.0
152.3 142.7 124.2 149.3 172.9 138.3
78.9 75.6 64.6 76.7 95.3 96.3
321 33.3 31.8 34.9 39.9 41.0
1,276.9  1,325.4 1,411.5  1,471.4 1,666.7 1,900.0
167.5 165.7 165.6 172.8 177.2 174.2
62.4 64.3 53.6 56.7 63.6 73.5
13.9 15.5 17.8 18.8 18.2 19.8
11.5 13.2 13.3 12.8 15.5 16.3
1,713.9  2,749.1 3,700.5  3,400.6 2,025.3 2,183.0

88.2 106.8 162.9 192.6 275.6 290.2
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AAV, ADVANC, AEONTS, AMATA, ANAN, AOT, AP, BANPU, BBL, BCH, BCP, BCPG, BDMS, BEAUTY, BEC, BEM, BGRIM, BH, BIC, BLAND, BPP, BTS, CBG,
CENTEL, CHG, CK, CKP, COM7, CPALL, CPF, CPN, DELTA, DTAC, EA, EGCO, EPG, ERW, ESSO, GFPT, GLOBAL, GPSC, GULF, GUNKUL, HANA, HMPRO,
INTUCH, IRPC, IVL, JAS, JMT, KBANK, KCE, KKP, KTB, KTC, LH, MAJOR, MBK, MEGA, MINT, MTC, ORI, OSP, PLANB, PRM, PSH, PSL, PTG, PTT, PTTEP,
PTTGC, QH, RATCH, ROBINS, RS, SAWAD, SCB, SCC, SGP, SIRI, SPALI, SPRC, STA, STEC, SUPER, TASCO, TCAP, THAI, THANI, TISCO, TKN, TMB, TOA,
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Thai Institute of Directors Association (IOD)- Corporate Governance Report Rating 2021
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